
Bieg Napoleoński
Szabda 16.06.2013
Dystans 10 km

chiptiming.pl arkadiusz Popławski,info@chiptiming.pl, tel.697943996

klasyfikacja OPEN

50 M20 00:34,05
74 M30 00:36,36
64 M20 00:37,22
76 M40 00:39,04
71 M50 00:39,26
90 M20 00:39,44
94 M30 00:40,28
53 M40 00:41,20
57 K30 00:41,46
54 M20 00:42,17
60 M50 00:43,11
58 M60 + 00:44,36
88 M30 00:44,53
89 M30 00:44,54
67 M30 00:45,16
78 M50 00:45,28
85 M16 00:46,32
91 M50 00:46,51
73 M20 00:48,02
52 M40 00:48,07
80 M30 00:50,03
93 M16 00:50,26
72 M20 00:51,44
84 M20 00:51,57
51 M60 + 00:52,05
83 M20 00:52,32
69 K40 00:52,36
68 M30 00:52,36
55 K50 00:52,44
56 M50 00:54,21
82 M20 00:54,23
81 M40 00:55,31
75 M30 00:55,53
66 M40 00:56,33
87 M40 00:56,39
65 M40 00:57,01
61 K16 00:57,30
92 M20 00:57,47
86 M20 00:58,12
70 K40 00:58,38
62 M50 01:05,19
63 K50 01:16,00
59 M60 + 01:16,03

Kat.K16

Nr.start. Kat.wiekowaImię i Nazwisko Zawodnika Miejscowość Czas
Kamil Nartowski Brodnica
Mariusz Pawłowski Bratuszewo
Mariusz Dembowski Lidzbark
Piotr Janowski Nowawieś  Chełm.
Krzysztof Bielicki Brodnica
Łukasz Murawski Brodnica
Arkadiusz Kopistecki Zaborowo
Kazimierz Jaskulski Grudziądz
Dorota Pawłowska Bratuszewo
Łukasz Komosiński Górzno
Jan Mickiewicz Grudziądz
Ryszard Dembkowski Toruń
Grzegorz Hajdukiewicz Toruń
Jacek Gerka Brodnica
Maciej Popławski Cielęta
Janusz Paszkowski Brodnica
Paweł Kostański Brodnica
Grzegorz Kwiatkowski Brodnica
Przemysław Lada Zalesie
Tomasz Hausman Nowa Wieś
Paweł Tomaszewski Karbowo
Patryk Zakrzewski Brodnica
Kamil Graczyk Brodnica
Adam Kostański Brodnica
Jerzy Szymański Kurzętnik
Łukasz Wróblewski Brodnica
Bożena Kułakowska Toruń
Dariusz Wrzesiński Golub-Dobrzyń
Gabriela Nowacka Grudziądz
Zbigniew Blachowski Karnkowo
Krzysztof Szczerba Brodnica
Jacek Mućka Brodnica
Artur Śliwiński Cielęta
Michał Kułakowski Toruń
Zbigniew Leśniewski Rypin
Jacek Jankowski Toruń
Katarzyna Woźniak Okalewo
Mariusz Żmuda Wrocki
Wojciech Gaca Gdynia
Amelia Kowalonek Ostróda
Stanisław Wilary Skrwilno
Mariola Lamparska Skrwilno
Jan Majewski Toruń



Bieg Napoleoński
Szabda 16.06.2013
Dystans 10 km

chiptiming.pl arkadiusz Popławski,info@chiptiming.pl, tel.697943996

Miejsce
61 K16 00:57,30 1

Kat.K30

Miejsce
57 K30 00:41,46 1

Kat.K40

Miejsce
69 K40 00:52,36 1
70 K40 00:58,38 2

Kat.K50

Miejsce
55 K50 00:52,44 1
63 K50 01:16,00 2

Kat.M16

Miejsce
85 M16 00:46,32 1
93 M16 00:50,26 2

Kat.M20

Miejsce
50 M20 00:34,05 1
64 M20 00:37,22 2
90 M20 00:39,44 3
54 M20 00:42,17 4
73 M20 00:48,02 5
72 M20 00:51,44 6
84 M20 00:51,57 7
83 M20 00:52,32 8
82 M20 00:54,23 9
92 M20 00:57,47 10
86 M20 00:58,12 11

Kat.M30

Nr.start. Kat.wiekowaImię i Nazwisko Zawodnika Miejscowość Czas
Katarzyna Woźniak Okalewo

Nr.start. Kat.wiekowaImię i Nazwisko Zawodnika Miejscowość Czas
Dorota Pawłowska Bratuszewo

Nr.start. Kat.wiekowaImię i Nazwisko Zawodnika Miejscowość Czas
Bożena Kułakowska Toruń
Amelia Kowalonek Ostróda

Nr.start. Kat.wiekowaImię i Nazwisko Zawodnika Miejscowość Czas
Gabriela Nowacka Grudziądz
Mariola Lamparska Skrwilno

Nr.start. Kat.wiekowaImię i Nazwisko Zawodnika Miejscowość Czas
Paweł Kostański Brodnica
Patryk Zakrzewski Brodnica

Nr.start. Kat.wiekowaImię i Nazwisko Zawodnika Miejscowość Czas
Kamil Nartowski Brodnica
Mariusz Dembowski Lidzbark
Łukasz Murawski Brodnica
Łukasz Komosiński Górzno
Przemysław Lada Zalesie
Kamil Graczyk Brodnica
Adam Kostański Brodnica
Łukasz Wróblewski Brodnica
Krzysztof Szczerba Brodnica
Mariusz Żmuda Wrocki
Wojciech Gaca Gdynia



Bieg Napoleoński
Szabda 16.06.2013
Dystans 10 km

chiptiming.pl arkadiusz Popławski,info@chiptiming.pl, tel.697943996

Miejsce
74 M30 00:36,36 1
94 M30 00:40,28 2
88 M30 00:44,53 3
89 M30 00:44,54 4
67 M30 00:45,16 5
80 M30 00:50,03 6
68 M30 00:52,36 7
75 M30 00:55,53 8

Kat.M40

Miejsce
76 M40 00:39,04 1
53 M40 00:41,20 2
52 M40 00:48,07 3
81 M40 00:55,31 4
66 M40 00:56,33 5
87 M40 00:56,39 6
65 M40 00:57,01 7

Kat.M50

Miejsce
71 M50 00:39,26 1
60 M50 00:43,11 2
78 M50 00:45,28 3
91 M50 00:46,51 4
56 M50 00:54,21 5
62 M50 01:05,19 6

Kat.M60+

Miejsce
58 M60 + 00:44,36 1
51 M60 + 00:52,05 2
59 M60 + 01:16,03 3

Nr.start. Kat.wiekowaImię i Nazwisko Zawodnika Miejscowość Czas
Mariusz Pawłowski Bratuszewo
Arkadiusz Kopistecki Zaborowo
Grzegorz Hajdukiewicz Toruń
Jacek Gerka Brodnica
Maciej Popławski Cielęta
Paweł Tomaszewski Karbowo
Dariusz Wrzesiński Golub-Dobrzyń
Artur Śliwiński Cielęta

Nr.start. Kat.wiekowaImię i Nazwisko Zawodnika Miejscowość Czas
Piotr Janowski Nowawieś  Chełm.
Kazimierz Jaskulski Grudziądz
Tomasz Hausman Nowa Wieś
Jacek Mućka Brodnica
Michał Kułakowski Toruń
Zbigniew Leśniewski Rypin
Jacek Jankowski Toruń

Nr.start. Kat.wiekowaImię i Nazwisko Zawodnika Miejscowość Czas
Krzysztof Bielicki Brodnica
Jan Mickiewicz Grudziądz
Janusz Paszkowski Brodnica
Grzegorz Kwiatkowski Brodnica
Zbigniew Blachowski Karnkowo
Stanisław Wilary Skrwilno

Nr.start. Kat.wiekowaImię i Nazwisko Zawodnika Miejscowość Czas
Ryszard Dembkowski Toruń
Jerzy Szymański Kurzętnik
Jan Majewski Toruń


	Arkusz1

